

BY: Delegate Kullen

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 281  
(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 1, in line 20, strike "19" and substitute "21".

On page 2, in line 15, strike "two" and substitute "three"; in the same line, strike "six" and substitute "seven"; and in line 16, after "29" insert "and sub-district 27B".